
Name:

Description:

Color:

Geology:
Origin: Idaho Quarry

Turquoise

Boulders and stone

An intense aquamarine turquoise color make these boulders the among rarest 
stone materials in landscaping. Also know as Park Valley Green, Glacier Green 
and Oro Verde these boulders and crushed stone products come Idaho quartzite 
rock quarries that produce this one of kind green rock in North America. It is like 
having giant gem stones in your garden and landscape.

 

Turquoise Landscape Boulders

Product Description and Specification

Turquoise Landscape Boulders

Size: Commonly available from 12 inches through 4 feet, specimens through 6 feet

Transportation: Large orders shipped in End-dump and Super 10 trucks. Smaller orders shipped
on flatbeds

Descripción: Su intenso color turquesa aguamarina convierte a estas rocas en una de las 
piedras más raras del paisajismo. También conocidas como Park Valley Green, 
Glacier Green y Oro Verde, estas rocas y productos de piedra triturada provienen 
de canteras de cuarcita de Idaho, donde se produce esta singular roca verde en 
Norteamérica. Es como tener gemas gigantes en su jardín y paisaje.



Boulder Sizes & Weights 

800 215 7372
626 263 0531 sales@earthstonerock.com

For further queries please contact us today 

2.0 ft X 1.5 ft
2.0 ft X 2.0 ft
2.5 ft X 2.0 ft
2.5 ft X 2.5 ft
3.0 ft X 2.0 ft
3.0 ft X 2.5 ft
3.0 ft X 3.0 ft
3.5 ft X 2.5 ft
3.5 ft X 3.0 ft
4.0 ft X 3.0 ft
4.0 ft X 3.5 ft
4.5 ft X 3.0 ft
4.5 ft X 3.5 ft
4.5 ft X 4.0 ft
5.0 ft X 4.0 ft

1.5 ft X 1.5 ft
LENGTH X WIDTH

0.17 TONS
0.23 TONS
0.29 TONS
0.49 TONS
0.49 TONS
0.59 TONS
0.89 TONS
0.89 TONS
1.09 TONS
1.19 TONS
1.59 TONS
1.59 TONS
1.89 TONS
2.39 TONS
2.74 TONS

0.089 TONS
APPROX. WEIGHT

178 LBS
340 LBS
460 LBS
580 LBS
980 LBS
980 LBS

1180 LBS
1780 LBS
1780 LBS
2180 LBS
2380 LBS
3180 LBS
3180 LBS
3780 LBS
4780 LBS
5480 LBS

APPROX. WEIGHT


